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Report: A-Z-75TH 
NAME UNIT STATUS DOC RANK AWARDS AREA 
------------------ --------- ------ --------- ------- ---------------------. 
ADAMS, 44/E/20TH i 
ANDREWS, EUGENE HQ/C/75 MAJ 
BAILEY, RICHARD C/75 
BELLAMY, ALTON 4/C/75 WIA 5 JAN 69 SP4 PH VC VALLEY, PLEIKU 
BRANNING, 4/C/75 WIA 19 FEB 69 SGT PH TUY HOA 
BROCATO, SYLVESTER C/75 SGT 

v' CARDONNA , RONALD W C/75 KIA (A 6 JUL 69 SSG PH BONG SON/AN LOA 
CARMACK, CRAIG 44/C/75 WIA 20 MAY 69 PFC PH DONG BA THIN 
CHEEK, JOESPH 4/C/75 SP4 
CLANTON, JAMES JR C/75 PFC 
CLEMENTS, STEPHEN 44/C/75 SP4 
CORBETT, FREDERICK C/75 SGT 
DAY, LEloJIS N 4/C/75 SGT 
DO()ER, XO/C/75 CPT 
El)ANS, JOSEPH \) C/75 PFC 
FARIAS, LUCIANO JR (:/75 SGT 
FLYNN, KERRY A 44/C/75 SGT BSM/l,,' 

/FOSTER, STEEN B C/75 KIA 14 MAY 70 SSG PH AN KHE 
GAYTAN, CARLOS 0 C/75 SGT 
GIPSON, LEONARD COMMO/C/7 WIA ? APR 69 SP4 PH BONG SON 

11': GOLD, ERIC STUART 41/C/75 KIA 5 JAN 69 SP4 BSM PH l,,'C \)ALLEY, PLEIKU 
GONZALEZ, AUGIE 4/C/75 SP4 
HOA ( KIT CARSON) C/75 KIA 14 MAY 70 KIT AN KHE 
HORNADAY, 4/C/75 SGT PH VC VALLEY, PLEIKU 
HUNTER, RODGER 44/C/75 SP4 BSM/V A 
JOHNSTON, LARRY M C/75 PFC 
JONES. THOMAS B C/75 SGT 

~TORDAN, PAUL ROBER 44/C/75 KIA 24 JAN 69 SP4 BSM/V P KONTUM 
KOCHY, BRUCE A 44/C/75 SP4 BSM/V A 
LEI,.Jl S, BILL 41/C/75 WIA 5 JAN 69 SSG PH VC VALLEY, PLEIKU 
LOISEL, JAME L 44/(:/75 KIA 14 MAY 70 CPL PH AN KHE 
t1CGINTY, KEN 2/(:/75 1 L T 
t1URPHY, Lon LLIAM J 31/(:/75 KIA 16 FEB 70 SGT PH PHAN THIET 
MYNATT, 3/(:/'75 E-l 
OKEEFE, DONALD CO/C/75 LTCO 
PARKER, DAVID C ....... 75 DIED ( 6 FEB 69 PFC TUY HOA 
ROBERTS, ROGER L. 44/E/20/C Lon A 27 DEC 67 SGT BSM/\) A 
ROBINSON, DONALD PSG/C/75 SFC 

,/' RUCKER, cTOHN W 4/C/75 KIA 14 DEC 70 SGT PH TUY HOA 
SABRE, OPN/C/75 
SARl,,'ER, GEORGE 4/C/75 SP4 
SCHKNEL, CHRIS 4/C/75 SP4 
SCOFI , ARTHUR OPN/C/75 DIED 12/89 SFC 
SPERT I , RALPH 44/C/75 SP4 
STARKEY, 44/C/75 WIA ? JUN 69 SP4 PH AN LOA 
STINGER, JOSEPH 44/C/75 SSG 
STUCKI, 44/C/75 SP4 

/THORNE, KE')IN G 2/(:/75 k:lA 27 FEB 71 SP4 PH PHAN THIET 
VAERTEN, BRUCE 44/C/75 SP4 

,./'l)ENABLE, ELTON RA'y 43/(:/75 KIA 19 FEB 69 SP4 PH TUY HOA 
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NAME UNIT 

t,--1;JAL THERS, FRANK D 
WATERS, 
WILLIAMS, 

~ILLIAMS, HAROLD D 
I WITT, LARRY 

WOODSON, STEVE 

25/C/75 
4/C/75 
4/C/75 
25/C/75 
44/C/75 
C/75 

STATUS 

KIA 
DIED? 
WIA 
KIA 
INJ 

DOC 
---------
1 AUG 69 

5 JAN 69 
1 AUG 69 
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CPL SS PH PHAN THIET 
SP4 
PFC PH VC VALLEY, PLEIKU 
SSG DSC PH PHAN THI ET 


